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Odds & Payouts at European & American Roulette

Roulette Bet Payout European Roulette Odds American Roulette Odds

Single Number
2 Number Combination
3 Number Combination
4 Number Combination
5 Number Combination
6 Number Combination

Column
Dozen

Even/Odd
Red/Black
Low/High

35 to 1
17 to 1
11 to 1
8 to 1
6 to 1
5 to 1
2 to 1
2 to 1
1 to 1
1 to 1
1 to 1

2.70%
5.4%
8.1%
10.8%
13.5%
16.2%
32.40%
32.40%
48.60%
48.60%
48.60%

2.60%
5.3%
7.9%
10.5%
13.2%
15.8%
31.6%
31.6%
47.4%
47.4%
47.4%
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19 to 36

2nd 12 3rd 12

1st 12
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