## **Odds & Payouts at European & American Roulette**

	3	6	9	12	15	18	21	24	27	30	33	36	2 to 1
$\langle \odot  $	2	5	8	11	14	17	20	23	26	29	32	35	2 to 1
	1	4	7	10	13	16	19	22	25	28	31	34	2 to 1
	1 <sup>st</sup> 12			2 <sup>nd</sup> 12				3 <sup>rd</sup> 12					
	1 to 18 EVEN		•			ODD		19 to 36					

## **American Table Layout**

Furonean Table Lavout

$\langle \bigcirc$	3	6	9	12	15	18	21	24	27	30	33	36	2 to 1
	2	5	8	1	14	17	20	23	26	29	32	35	2 to 1
$\langle \bigcirc$	1	4	7	10	13	16	19	22	25	28	31	34	2 to 1
	1 <sup>st</sup> 12			2 <sup>nd</sup> 12				3 <sup>rd</sup> 12					
	1 to 18 EVEN		EN	• •			ODD		19 to 36				

## Odds & Payouts at European & American Roulette

Roulette Bet	Payout	European Roulette Odds	American Roulette Odds
Single Number	35 to 1	2.70%	2.60%
2 Number Combination	17 to 1	5.4%	5.3%
3 Number Combination	11 to 1	8.1%	7.9%
4 Number Combination	8 to 1	10.8%	10.5%
5 Number Combination	6 to 1	13.5%	13.2%
6 Number Combination	5 to 1	16.2%	15.8%
Column	2 to 1	32.40%	31.6%
Dozen	2 to 1	32.40%	31.6%
Even/Odd	1 to 1	48.60%	47.4%
Red/Black	1 to 1	48.60%	47.4%
Low/High	1 to 1	48.60%	47.4%

